
Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 11:29

Arena A7 - M70

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 SARAH SWALES ROOSTER HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0 0 0.0 54.48 93.00

2 SARAH THORNTON NOVA BOZEAT RC 0 0 0 0.4 0.4 51.40 96.92

3 SALLY ALSOP CROCUS HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0 0 0.4 0.4 54.95 96.94

4 ANN CHADWICK W.P.B.R DYFFRYNCEIRIOG S HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0 0 1.2 1.2 52.56 98.28

5 ALISON JONES MAESMYNACH VELVET HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.8 0 0.4 1.2 57.14 89.98

6 DEBBIE ROBBINSON RAINBOW STAR WITTERING ACADEMY RC 0 0 0 2.0 2.0 53.53 100.01

7 GEMMA HINTON KING OF KYLEBRACK BOZEAT RC 0 2 0 0.0 2.0 60.96 95.61

8 SUMMER PARKER GEORGIA BOZEAT RC 0 0 0 2.8 2.8 47.68 83.19

9 CHLOE SWEENEY CHIEF WITTERING ACADEMY RC 0 0 0 3.6 3.6 47.42 81.70

10 EMILY CHAPMAN KITTY BOZEAT RC 5 0 0 0.4 5.4 55.96 96.13

11 FLO WOOLLARD GLAFON WHISKEY WITTERING ACADEMY RC 5 0 0 2.0 7.0 49.12 85.78

12 AVA LAMBERT WAXWING MONEY TALKS WITTERING ACADEMY RC 0 0 10 3.2 13.2 46.69 103.81

13 CHARLOTTE JONES BRANSBY TINKERBELL BOZEAT RC 0 0 10 5.6 15.6 50.52 109.65

14 FERN DODSON ASH WEDNESDAY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 1.6 10 5.2 16.8 59.18 108.66

15 PHOEBE HUTCHINSON NOLTON JACKSON HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 1.2 0 25.2 26.4 58.70 158.49

16 LAYLA BULL DONATELLO HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 10 2 20 0.8 32.8 60.71 97.17

E GEORGINA ANGOOD TWINKLE ASPLEY GUISE RC 15 7.6 E E E 74.59 E

E CHARLOTTE KITCHENER ALGEENATE SHILLINGTON RC 20 12.8 E E E 87.58 E

E BEATRICE LEWIS STANTON EVERYTHING IS ROSIE BOZEAT RC 25 16 E E E 95.83 E

E AVA LAMBERT JOJO WITTERING ACADEMY RC 30 9.6 E E E 79.24 E

E HOLLY HOPTON BLUE CROSS PICKLE ASPLEY GUISE RC 30 16 E E E 95.44 E

E DANI COX STAGSDEN ANJOU BOZEAT RC E E E E E E E

E JULIE PERCIVAL ROYALE COMMISSION SHILLINGTON RC E E E E E E E

E EMILY POTTER LAYLA ASPLEY GUISE RC E E E E E E E

E HAYLEY DOLBY PENDANCER BILBOA BAGGI SHILLINGTON RC E E E E E E E

E MEGAN CORNEY MOCKBEGGAR VERA (LILLY) BOZEAT RC E E E E E E E

R HEIDI TAYLOR MISTAKEN IDENTITY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC R R R R R R R

WD RUTH SHEMILT KIRTIE NEPTUNE BOZEAT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD TBC TBC BOZEAT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD TBC TBC SHILLINGTON RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD TBC TBC WITTERING ACADEMY RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 11:29

Arena A7 - M70

Team Place (Qualifier) Team RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HILLS AND HARBO ANN CHADWICK W.P.B.R DYFFRYNCEIRIOG SNOWY 1.2 1.6

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HILLS AND HARBO SALLY ALSOP CROCUS 0.4 1.6

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HILLS AND HARBO ALISON JONES MAESMYNACH VELVET 1.2 1.6

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HILLS AND HARBO SARAH SWALES ROOSTER 0.0 1.6

1 Total

2 WITTERING WARRIORS AVA LAMBERT WAXWING MONEY TALKS 13.2 12.6

2 WITTERING WARRIORS DEBBIE ROBBINSON RAINBOW STAR 2.0 12.6

2 WITTERING WARRIORS FLO WOOLLARD GLAFON WHISKEY 7.0 12.6

2 WITTERING WARRIORS CHLOE SWEENEY CHIEF 3.6 12.6

2 Total

3 BOZEAT BABY SHAM DANI COX STAGSDEN ANJOU E 18.0

3 BOZEAT BABY SHAM GEMMA HINTON KING OF KYLEBRACK 2.0 18.0

3 BOZEAT BABY SHAM CHARLOTTE JONES BRANSBY TINKERBELL 15.6 18.0

3 BOZEAT BABY SHAM SARAH THORNTON NOVA 0.4 18.0

3 Total

4 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HOXTON FERN DODSON ASH WEDNESDAY 16.8 76.0

4 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HOXTON PHOEBE HUTCHINSON NOLTON JACKSON 26.4 76.0

4 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HOXTON HEIDI TAYLOR MISTAKEN IDENTITY R 76.0

4 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HOXTON LAYLA BULL DONATELLO 32.8 76.0

4 Total

DNF BOZEAT BUTTONS EMILY CHAPMAN KITTY 5.4 DNF

DNF BOZEAT BUTTONS BEATRICE LEWIS STANTON EVERYTHING IS ROSIE E DNF

DNF BOZEAT BUTTONS MEGAN CORNEY MOCKBEGGAR VERA (LILLY) E DNF

DNF BOZEAT BUTTONS SUMMER PARKER GEORGIA 2.8 DNF

DNF SHILLINGTON STARLIGHT TBC TBC WD DNF

DNF SHILLINGTON STARLIGHT JULIE PERCIVAL ROYALE COMMISSION E DNF

DNF SHILLINGTON STARLIGHT CHARLOTTE KITCHENER ALGEENATE E DNF

DNF SHILLINGTON STARLIGHT HAYLEY DOLBY PENDANCER BILBOA BAGGINS E DNF

DNF Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 14:22

Arena A7 - J80

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 ALEX KEMP BALLYBAY RANGER BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 53.18 91.58

2 CHARLOTTE JONES BRANSBY TINKERBELL BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 2.4 2.4 49.10 85.81

3 GEMMA SKELLETT BALLYSALAGH LADY BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 2.8 2.8 47.68 84.21

4 CHLOE SWEENEY CHIEF WITTERING ACADEMY RC 0 0.0 0 6.4 6.4 42.18 75.29

5 AVA LAMBERT WAXWING MONEY TALKS WITTERING ACADEMY RC 0 0.0 10 0.0 10.0 49.35 96.97

6 FLO WOOLLARD GLAFON WHISKEY WITTERING ACADEMY RC 10 0.0 0 4.4 14.4 47.45 80.75

7 BRIANNA PARKER BERTIE KEYSOE RC 10 0.0 30 6.8 46.8 53.09 113.17

WD TBC TBC BOZEAT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD TBC TBC WITTERING ACADEMY RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 14:22

Arena A7 - J80

Team Place (Qualifier) Team RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 BOZEAT BOOST ALEX KEMP BALLYBAY RANGER 0.0 5.2

1 BOZEAT BOOST GEMMA SKELLETT BALLYSALAGH LADY 2.8 5.2

1 BOZEAT BOOST CHARLOTTE JONES BRANSBY TINKERBELL 2.4 5.2

1 Total

2 WITTERING DREAM TEAM AVA LAMBERT WAXWING MONEY TALKS 10.0 30.8

2 WITTERING DREAM TEAM TBC TBC WD 30.8

2 WITTERING DREAM TEAM FLO WOOLLARD GLAFON WHISKEY 14.4 30.8

2 WITTERING DREAM TEAM CHLOE SWEENEY CHIEF 6.4 30.8

2 Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 14:03

Arena A7 - S80

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 RACHAEL RITCHIE GOLDEN WISHES BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 49.30 96.42

2 SALLY ALSOP CROCUS HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 50.37 92.52

3 LIZZIE THOMAS HIGHFIELD BUDDY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 54.89 94.84

4 EMILY GRIGGS KISSIMMEE DYLAN HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 0.4 0.4 53.48 90.46

5 GEORGIA WOODING HENDREWEN TOMMY Q BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 0.4 0.4 55.41 97.10

6 ISABEL RITCHIE ENNISTYMON LAD BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 1.2 1.2 51.66 88.17

7 AUTUMN MIDDLEMASS FARMHILL SILVER LINING WITTERING ACADEMY RC 0 0.0 0 1.6 1.6 55.62 87.41

8 ELISE KYLE SIZZLING SOPHIE BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 2.8 2.8 51.41 84.25

9 LINDA TALLETT RAINBOW BOY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 2.8 2.8 54.70 84.68

10 LYNN NABARRO ALVESCOT WONDERWOMAN MILTON KEYNES RC 0 0.4 0 2.4 2.8 56.69 102.83

11 GEMMA HINTON KING OF KYLEBRACK BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 4.0 4.0 50.21 81.54

12 ALISON JONES MAESMYNACH VELVET HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 4.0 4.0 53.48 81.81

13 RACHEL ABRA BALLYLEE CHAMP KEYSOE RC 0 2.8 0 1.2 4.0 62.60 99.60

14 HEIDI CHILVERS THEODORE SUNSET ECLIPSE ASPLEY GUISE RC 5 0.0 0 0.0 5.0 52.61 92.78

15 DEBBIE ROBBINSON RAINBOW STAR WITTERING ACADEMY RC 5 0.0 0 0.0 5.0 52.69 93.46

16 MATTHEW WOODHEAD TANZANITE SUZETTE KEYSOE RC 0 0.0 0 5.2 5.2 49.36 78.97

17 SARAH BILLINGHAM FERN BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 5.6 5.6 47.69 77.31

18 CLAIRE DODSON KILLCANNON SERIOUS GUY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 5 0.4 0 1.2 6.6 56.45 88.57

19 SOPHIE COLES CLADY LAD BOZEAT RC 5 0.0 0 2.8 7.8 47.93 84.97

20 LISA EGAN CHIEFTAIN JACK WITTERING ACADEMY RC 5 0.0 0 2.8 7.8 49.83 84.44

21 CATRIONA PATERSON TITUS' LADY CHOCOLAT (LAD HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 8.0 8.0 51.97 71.16

22 LYNSEY RICHARDSON STORMY BOZEAT RC 10 0.0 0 2.8 12.8 50.05 84.80

23 KERRIE KENNEDY FINDON FRODO HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 15 0.4 0 0.0 15.4 56.92 92.84

24 GREG COOPER RAINSTOWN QUEEN BOZEAT RC 5 0.0 10 1.2 16.2 50.89 99.74

25 HANNAH FURNELL FINAL LEGACY WITTERING ACADEMY RC 15 9.2 20 6.8 51.0 78.65 113.64

E PENNY HIPWELL MONICAMBER KEYSOE RC 30 8.0 E E E 75.34 E

E EMMA ARNOLD BECCA ASPLEY GUISE RC 30 9.6 E E E 79.74 E

E JO MURPHEY BALLINGADDY STAR HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC E E E E E E E

E HOLLY BURNS COOL ROCK SILVER STAR MILTON KEYNES RC E E E E E E E

DNS HAYLEY DOLBY PENDANCER BILBOA BAGGI SHILLINGTON RC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

WD CATHERINE MARTIN TBC KEYSOE RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD JESSICA ROBB HAWKSDOWN HOCUS POC ASPLEY GUISE RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 14:05

Arena A7 - S80

Team Place (Qualifier) Team RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HAYMANS LIZZIE THOMAS HIGHFIELD BUDDY 0.0 2.8

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HAYMANS SALLY ALSOP CROCUS 0.0 2.8

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HAYMANS CLAIRE DODSON KILLCANNON SERIOUS GUY 6.6 2.8

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HAYMANS LINDA TALLETT RAINBOW BOY 2.8 2.8

1 Total

2 BOZEAT BRANDY RACHAEL RITCHIE GOLDEN WISHES 0.0 4.0

2 BOZEAT BRANDY GEMMA HINTON KING OF KYLEBRACK 4.0 4.0

2 BOZEAT BRANDY ELISE KYLE SIZZLING SOPHIE 2.8 4.0

2 BOZEAT BRANDY ISABEL RITCHIE ENNISTYMON LAD 1.2 4.0

2 Total

3 BOZEAT BACARDI SOPHIE COLES CLADY LAD 7.8 13.8

3 BOZEAT BACARDI GEORGIA WOODING HENDREWEN TOMMY Q 0.4 13.8

3 BOZEAT BACARDI SARAH BILLINGHAM FERN 5.6 13.8

3 BOZEAT BACARDI LYNSEY RICHARDSON STORMY 12.8 13.8

3 Total

4 WITTERING TEAM DEBBIE ROBBINSON RAINBOW STAR 5.0 14.4

4 WITTERING TEAM HANNAH FURNELL FINAL LEGACY 51.0 14.4

4 WITTERING TEAM AUTUMN MIDDLEMASS FARMHILL SILVER LINING 1.6 14.4

4 WITTERING TEAM LISA EGAN CHIEFTAIN JACK 7.8 14.4

4 Total

5 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HEPPLE KERRIE KENNEDY FINDON FRODO 15.4 23.8

5 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HEPPLE CATRIONA PATERSON TITUS' LADY CHOCOLAT (LADY) 8.0 23.8

5 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HEPPLE EMILY GRIGGS KISSIMMEE DYLAN 0.4 23.8

5 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HEPPLE JO MURPHEY BALLINGADDY STAR E 23.8

5 Total

DNF KEYSOE TEAM CATHERINE MARTIN TBC WD DNF

DNF KEYSOE TEAM RACHEL ABRA BALLYLEE CHAMP 4.0 DNF

DNF KEYSOE TEAM MATTHEW WOODHEAD TANZANITE SUZETTE 5.2 DNF

DNF KEYSOE TEAM PENNY HIPWELL MONICAMBER E DNF

DNF Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 16:05

Arena A7 - J90

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 MARIELLA LEWIS STANTON LONGHILL SPORT BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 45.52 73.56

2 EMILY SIMSON SHANBOLARD BEAU WITTERING ACADEMY RC 0 0.0 0 2.0 2.0 52.71 66.69

3 GRACE COULSON TOMAHAWK BOZEAT RC 5 2.4 0 8.0 15.4 61.56 96.53

E MOLLY WOOSTER GOODWINS TOP CLASS BOZEAT RC E E E E E E E

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 15:46

Arena A7 - S90

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 JESSICA SUFFLING PILLEYBAILEY CENTURION ASPLEY GUISE RC 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 51.43 73.63

2 CHLOE ALIBONE BALLINASILLOGUE BOY BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 52.12 76.11

3 EMILY MILES THOMAS BBS LOVEJOY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 54.81 76.43

4 JOANNE MONKMAN G DAMASCUS BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 0.8 0.8 51.31 78.64

5 CATRIONA PATERSON TITUS' LADY CHOCOLAT (LAD HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 1.2 1.2 49.91 68.33

6 STEPHEN PLUMB POACHER TOM HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 2.0 2.0 52.16 66.68

7 EMILY GRIGGS KISSIMMEE DYLAN HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 4.4 4.4 54.84 87.79

8 TINA KAVANAGH CAVALIER CULT HERO ASPLEY GUISE RC 5 0.0 0 0.0 5.0 52.52 74.38

9 LISA EGAN CHIEFTAIN JACK WITTERING ACADEMY RC 5 0.0 0 4.4 9.4 48.78 60.05

10 KATIE YORK WHITE SOCKS LL HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 10 0.0 0 0.0 10.0 53.16 71.82

11 AUTUMN MIDDLEMASS FARMHILL SILVER LINING WITTERING ACADEMY RC 10 0.0 10 2.8 22.8 51.64 83.11

12 HANNAH FURNELL FINAL LEGACY WITTERING ACADEMY RC 25 0.0 0 0.0 25.0 53.83 72.57

13 GREG COOPER RAINSTOWN QUEEN BOZEAT RC 15 0.0 10 2.8 27.8 52.04 83.23

E KIMBERLEY MACEY ANTON Z BOZEAT RC 0 1.2 E E E 58.58 E

E BECKI STANLEY JUST IN IT TO WIN IT BOZEAT RC 5 0.0 E E E 50.93 E

E LINDA TALLETT RAINBOW BOY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 10 2.0 E E E 61.00 E

E CAROLINE WELLS SPRINGTIME CAVALLIER STEVENAGE RC E E E E E E E

DNS STEPH STAPLES LCC BLACK JACK SHILLINGTON RC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

WD JESSIC ROBB HAWKSDOWN HOCUS POC ASPLEY GUISE RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD TBC TBC HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD TBC TBC WITTERING ACADEMY RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 15:45

Arena A7 - S90

Team Place (Qualifier) Team RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HALF HITCH KATIE YORK WHITE SOCKS LL 10.0 6.4

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HALF HITCH EMILY MILES THOMAS BBS LOVEJOY 0.0 6.4

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HALF HITCH EMILY GRIGGS KISSIMMEE DYLAN 4.4 6.4

1 HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HALF HITCH STEPHEN PLUMB POACHER TOM 2.0 6.4

1 Total

2 BOZEAT BUDWEISER JOANNE MONKMAN G DAMASCUS 0.8 28.6

2 BOZEAT BUDWEISER GREG COOPER RAINSTOWN QUEEN 27.8 28.6

2 BOZEAT BUDWEISER CHLOE ALIBONE BALLINASILLOGUE BOY 0.0 28.6

2 BOZEAT BUDWEISER KIMBERLEY MACEY ANTON Z E 28.6

2 Total

3 WITTERING WANNABES TBC TBC WD 57.2

3 WITTERING WANNABES HANNAH FURNELL FINAL LEGACY 25.0 57.2

3 WITTERING WANNABES AUTUMN MIDDLEMASS FARMHILL SILVER LINING 22.8 57.2

3 WITTERING WANNABES LISA EGAN CHIEFTAIN JACK 9.4 57.2

3 Total

DNF HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HARRIS CATRIONA PATERSON TITUS' LADY CHOCOLAT (LADY) 1.2 DNF

DNF HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HARRIS TBC TBC WD DNF

DNF HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON HARRIS LINDA TALLETT RAINBOW BOY E DNF

DNF Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 16:32

Arena A7 - M100

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 SUMMER PARKER SABOUS PRINCESS FREYA BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 51.68 73.67

2 EMILY MILES THOMAS BBS LOVEJOY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 55.88 76.25

3 LOTTIE GALLEN PENCARDER B-B BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 0 0.4 0.4 51.44 78.89

4 BECKI STANLEY FORCED FEEDBACK BOZEAT RC 0 0.0 10 0.0 10.0 50.47 77.13

5 HATTIE ANDREWS GALAXY BOZEAT RC 20 1.2 0 0.0 21.2 58.25 77.96

WD JANE DENEREAZ ROCKWELL SPINEL MILTON KEYNES RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD TAMSYN ROBERTSON CINDERELLA HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 16:32

Arena A7 - M100

Team Place (Qualifier) Team RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 BOZEAT BLOODY MARY BECKI STANLEY FORCED FEEDBACK 10.0 10.4

1 BOZEAT BLOODY MARY SUMMER PARKER SABOUS PRINCESS FREYA 0.0 10.4

1 BOZEAT BLOODY MARY LOTTIE GALLEN PENCARDER B-B 0.4 10.4

1 BOZEAT BLOODY MARY HATTIE ANDREWS GALAXY 21.2 10.4

1 Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 09:17

Arena A18 - M70

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 LILA TOOP LONWINDS TALLULAH WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 53.23 93.02

2 SERENA REES HUNTING BUTTONS WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC 0 0 0 0.4 0.4 50.93 89.43

3 NATASHA TAYLOR CARNABY CHARLIE WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0.4 0 0.0 0.4 56.21 92.81

4 ALICIA ROBERTS JUNGLE CHIT CHAT CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 0 0 0 0.8 0.8 50.92 88.71

5 JODIE POWELL GLENCORRAN GRACE MALVERN HILLS RC 0 0 0 0.8 0.8 52.64 88.58

6 DENI HARPER ADAMS BEHOMEBYMIDNIGHT WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 0.8 0.8 54.01 97.91

7 HELEN HALL BLAERICANAID MATTRESE CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 0 1.2 0 0.8 2.0 58.21 97.82

8 KATIE SPANSWICK TIGER ROLO MALVERN HILLS RC 0 1.6 0 4.0 5.6 59.17 105.74

9 ROSE CHUGG MARTIN TREGAIRE TIGER LILY MALVERN HILLS RC 5 0 0 2.0 7.0 53.24 85.50

10 SALLY ENGLAND TJ KASSIDY WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC 5 0.4 0 7.6 13.0 56.77 114.54

11 CHLOE DONOCHIE BLAZING SUN CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 10 4.4 0 0.0 14.4 66.07 90.25

12 SALLY WATNEY OSCAR WINNER LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC 10 4.4 0 1.2 15.6 66.12 98.95

13 SUE KEANE MILLION DOLLAR LADY CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 0 0 10 6.0 16.0 54.89 110.10

14 JACQUI CHOK LILLY WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC 10 1.6 0 8.4 20.0 59.99 116.06

15 LISA ILIFFE BRAGMANS JAY CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 15 7.2 20 4.0 46.2 73.03 105.62

16 JO JEYNES FASHION HOUSE MALVERN HILLS RC 10 3.6 30 12.4 56.0 64.58 126.98

17 TRACEY PAXTON ICE COOL CHAMPS CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 10 0.8 30 15.6 56.4 57.34 134.97

18 CLARE WILKES ROCKY CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 10 3.2 30 18.4 61.6 63.18 141.27

E CAITLIN CURLEY LILY'S LASS WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 10 4.8 E E E 67.47 E

E FAYE GREEN TEMPEST PEACHES MALVERN HILLS RC 30 8.0 E E E 75.38 E

E LAILA CHOK COLA CUBE WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC E E E E E E E

E SOPHIE MCQUILKIN DONYS REAL GEM WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC E E E E E E E

DNS SARAH ALDERSON TOPAZ LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

DNS SHEN PAGET HARDY WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

DNS SUMMER MAE HICKTON BALLYEA ROSE WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

DNS PIP BETTS ALFIES PUZZLE CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

05/03/2023 at 09:18

Arena A18 - M70

Team Place (Qualifier) Team RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 WORC CHARLBURY LILA TOOP LONWINDS TALLULAH 0.0 33.0

1 WORC CHARLBURY SHEN PAGET HARDY DNS 33.0

1 WORC CHARLBURY JACQUI CHOK LILLY 20.0 33.0

1 WORC CHARLBURY SALLY ENGLAND TJ KASSIDY 13.0 33.0

1 Total

2 CROPTHORNE 70 TRACEY PAXTON ICE COOL CHAMPS 56.4 59.2

2 CROPTHORNE 70 ALICIA ROBERTS JUNGLE CHIT CHAT 0.8 59.2

2 CROPTHORNE 70 HELEN HALL BLAERICANAID MATTRESE 2.0 59.2

2 CROPTHORNE 70 PIP BETTS ALFIES PUZZLE DNS 59.2

2 Total

3 MALVERN 70 FAYE GREEN TEMPEST PEACHES E 63.8

3 MALVERN 70 JODIE POWELL GLENCORRAN GRACE 0.8 63.8

3 MALVERN 70 ROSE CHUGG MARTIN TREGAIRE TIGER LILY 7.0 63.8

3 MALVERN 70 JO JEYNES FASHION HOUSE 56.0 63.8

3 Total

4 CHELTENHAM 70 LISA ILIFFE BRAGMANS JAY 46.2 76.6

4 CHELTENHAM 70 CHLOE DONOCHIE BLAZING SUN 14.4 76.6

4 CHELTENHAM 70 CLARE WILKES ROCKY 61.6 76.6

4 CHELTENHAM 70 SUE KEANE MILLION DOLLAR LADY 16.0 76.6

4 Total

DNF WORC BLENHEIM SERENA REES HUNTING BUTTONS 0.4 DNF

DNF WORC BLENHEIM LAILA CHOK COLA CUBE E DNF

DNF WORC BLENHEIM SOPHIE MCQUILKIN DONYS REAL GEM E DNF

DNF WORCESTER 70 DENI HARPER ADAMS BEHOMEBYMIDNIGHT 0.8 DNF

DNF WORCESTER 70 CAITLIN CURLEY LILY'S LASS E DNF

DNF WORCESTER 70 NATASHA TAYLOR CARNABY CHARLIE 0.4 DNF

DNF WORCESTER 70 SUMMER MAE HICKTON BALLYEA ROSE DNS DNF

DNF Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

04/03/2023 at 11:37

Arena A18 - J80

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 KATIE SPANSWICK TIGER ROLO 0 1.6 0 0.0 1.6 59.56 92.16

2 ROSIE HUCKIN EX UPPERCLUB 2012 0 0 0 2.0 2.0 51.54 101.48

3 GRACIE HARDING GENTLE SOUL 5 0 15 4.8 24.8 52.75 108.66

E ABIGAIL WILKINSON ALVESCOT POP ART 35 9.2 E E E 78.44 E

R LIBBY TAYLOR DEVAS JEMIMA R R R R R R R

WD ABI PURNELL WD UNION JACK D'YCY WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

04/03/2023 at 11:41

Arena A18 - J80

Team Place (Qualifier) Team RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

DNF WORC JUNIOR ABIGAIL WILKINSON ALVESCOT POP ART E DNF

DNF WORC JUNIOR ROSIE HUCKIN EX UPPERCLUB 2012 2.0 DNF

DNF WORC JUNIOR GRACIE HARDING GENTLE SOUL 24.8 DNF

DNF Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

04/03/2023 at 12:25

Arena A18 - S80

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 WENDY ROBINSON ERNE VALLEY SUCELLOS SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 55.62 95.96

2 CAMILLA LINTON FAERIE LEGACY SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC 0 0 0 0.4 0.4 51.44 90.07

3 LOUISA WOODHOUSE GHOST DANCER WYVERN RC 0 0 0 0.4 0.4 54.46 97.52

4 CAROLINE DUNNELL THE FIRST JUBILEE WYVERN RC 0 0 0 0.8 0.8 54.82 98.20

5 BETH EVANS DAKOTAS LUCKY FRECKLES MALVERN HILLS RC 0 0 0 1.2 1.2 48.10 88.34

6 HAYLEY NORGROVE MOUNTAIN MOLLY LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 1.6 1.6 52.15 87.48

7 SALLY WATNEY LUBY LOU LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 2.0 2.0 50.71 86.09

8 CASSIE GREENHILL GARRYDUFF HAZEL CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 2.0 2.0 53.77 86.34

9 KATHLEEN PAVEY DERRYLOSSET SILVER HILL WYVERN RC 0 0.4 0 1.6 2.0 56.39 100.49

10 MARGARET BOYD GEMINEE CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 0 0.4 0 1.6 2.0 56.44 100.99

11 HEIDI BRADSHAW CHARLIE XIV WYVERN RC 0 1.2 0 0.8 2.0 59.00 98.83

12 JULIET CLARKE SHAMROCK CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 0 1.6 0 0.4 2.0 59.04 97.12

13 TRACEY HARVEY FRIDAY FOX CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 0 0 0 2.4 2.4 47.09 85.97

14 MADDIE POWELL ARDLONAN BREEZE WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 2.4 2.4 51.75 85.96

15 PENNY HAYWARD BALLYKNOCK PRINCE LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 3.2 3.2 52.06 104.18

16 BECKY BRANDRAM JONES NOLTON MONACO SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC 0 0 0 3.2 3.2 52.95 83.04

17 ANNIE ROBERTSON THEOCRATIC ALFIE WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 4.0 4.0 49.86 81.72

18 KATHERINE ALLINGTON FENOR BEN WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 4.0 4.0 53.98 81.36

19 LUCY MILLWARD NEENS BIG THYME SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC 0 1.6 0 2.4 4.0 59.51 85.82

20 JO GWYNNE ZESCHERON WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 4.8 4.8 49.99 79.81

21 HATTIE FANCOURT HIGHFIELD ARABELLA CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 5 0 0 0.0 5.0 49.75 94.86

22 SUE PECKHAM FREDDIE MALVERN HILLS RC 5 0 0 0.0 5.0 55.77 92.07

23 YVONNE GOSS TALKISCHEAP CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 5 0 0 0.8 5.8 51.06 98.29

24 DENI HARPER ADAMS BEHOMEBYMIDNIGHT WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 5 0.8 0 0.0 5.8 57.90 96.90

25 LAURA PITT KEN WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 7.2 7.2 49.91 73.95

26 LINDA ANDERSON HOGAN WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 7.2 0 0.0 7.2 73.13 91.73

27 MEGAN HARPER IMPERIAL MOONLIGHT MALVERN HILLS RC 5 0 0 2.8 7.8 52.75 84.69

28 DEBBIE BARRIT TWIX CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 5 0 0 3.2 8.2 52.97 83.01

29 BETHAN HOWARD CHEEKY WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC 10 0 0 0.0 10.0 50.26 96.80

30 LORNA CAVALIER-WHITE ARDLONAN BENNY WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 10 3.6 13.6 52.72 105.53

31 VICKY COLLETT MR JASPER BROMYARD RC 10 2.8 0 1.2 14.0 62.09 88.60

32 BETH INGRAM KILMOYE CHARMER BROMYARD RC 15 0 0 2.4 17.4 51.89 85.00

33 HELEN CLEAVER ALVIN WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC 20 1.6 0 2.0 23.6 59.39 101.47

34 ANNITTA ENGEL CARRAGHAVNA MARA CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 15 6.8 0 3.2 25.0 72.50 104.94

35 CHARLOTTE KEYSER SMILEY BAGEL BROMYARD RC 10 0.8 10 4.4 25.2 57.16 107.51

36 SUE MOGER BRYANMORE MAN MALVERN HILLS RC 5 1.6 10 10.0 26.6 59.47 121.70

37 LUCY MCFARLANE GOLAND HECTOR LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC 0 0 30 6.4 36.4 49.25 112.50

38 EMMA HUNTER DUCKLING EVENLODE RC 5 0 30 6.8 41.8 51.91 113.91

39 MIKE FREEMAN DIDDICOYS MIDNIGHT MAY CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 10 9.2 20 8.4 47.6 78.32 117.97

E PENNY TASKER GAYBROOKS MAGPIE BROMYARD RC 0 0 E E E 54.55 E

E SUE PECKHAM SOLIS MALVERN HILLS RC E E E E E E E

WD ROSIE ORMANDY MERRY DANCE WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD AMANDA ALLIBAND ADSTANTES CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD SJ PASKIN WD SAWFIELD STEEL BEWDLEY BRIDLE CLUB WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

04/03/2023 at 12:24

Arena A18 - S80

Team Place (Qualifier) Team RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 WYVERN CAROLINE DUNNELL THE FIRST JUBILEE 0.8 3.2

1 WYVERN LOUISA WOODHOUSE GHOST DANCER 0.4 3.2

1 WYVERN HEIDI BRADSHAW CHARLIE XIV 2.0 3.2

1 WYVERN KATHLEEN PAVEY DERRYLOSSET SILVER HILL 2.0 3.2

1 Total

2 SSRC 80 WENDY ROBINSON ERNE VALLEY SUCELLOS 0.0 3.6

2 SSRC 80 LUCY MILLWARD NEENS BIG THYME 4.0 3.6

2 SSRC 80 BECKY BRANDRAM JONES NOLTON MONACO 3.2 3.6

2 SSRC 80 CAMILLA LINTON FAERIE LEGACY 0.4 3.6

2 Total

3 LUDLOW 80 SALLY WATNEY LUBY LOU 2.0 6.8

3 LUDLOW 80 HAYLEY NORGROVE MOUNTAIN MOLLY 1.6 6.8

3 LUDLOW 80 LUCY MCFARLANE GOLAND HECTOR 36.4 6.8

3 LUDLOW 80 PENNY HAYWARD BALLYKNOCK PRINCE 3.2 6.8

3 Total

4 CROPTHORNE RED TRACEY HARVEY FRIDAY FOX 2.4 10.2

4 CROPTHORNE RED YVONNE GOSS TALKISCHEAP 5.8 10.2

4 CROPTHORNE RED MARGARET BOYD GEMINEE 2.0 10.2

4 CROPTHORNE RED DEBBIE BARRIT TWIX 8.2 10.2

4 Total

5 WORCESTER 80 DIAMONDS DENI HARPER ADAMS BEHOMEBYMIDNIGHT 5.8 12.2

5 WORCESTER 80 DIAMONDS ANNIE ROBERTSON THEOCRATIC ALFIE 4.0 12.2

5 WORCESTER 80 DIAMONDS LORNA CAVALIER-WHITE ARDLONAN BENNY 13.6 12.2

5 WORCESTER 80 DIAMONDS MADDIE POWELL ARDLONAN BREEZE 2.4 12.2

5 Total

6 MALVERN 80 SUE PECKHAM FREDDIE 5.0 14.0

6 MALVERN 80 SUE MOGER BRYANMORE MAN 26.6 14.0

6 MALVERN 80 MEGAN HARPER IMPERIAL MOONLIGHT 7.8 14.0

6 MALVERN 80 BETH EVANS DAKOTAS LUCKY FRECKLES 1.2 14.0

6 Total

7 WORCESTER 80 JADE LINDA ANDERSON HOGAN 7.2 16.0

7 WORCESTER 80 JADE LAURA PITT KEN 7.2 16.0

7 WORCESTER 80 JADE KATHERINE ALLINGTON FENOR BEN 4.0 16.0

7 WORCESTER 80 JADE JO GWYNNE ZESCHERON 4.8 16.0

7 Total

8 CHELTENHAM 80 ANNITTA ENGEL CARRAGHAVNA MARA 25.0 32.0

8 CHELTENHAM 80 MIKE FREEMAN DIDDICOYS MIDNIGHT MAYHEM 47.6 32.0

8 CHELTENHAM 80 HATTIE FANCOURT HIGHFIELD ARABELLA 5.0 32.0

8 CHELTENHAM 80 CASSIE GREENHILL GARRYDUFF HAZEL 2.0 32.0

8 Total

9 BOMYARD BETH INGRAM KILMOYE CHARMER 17.4 56.6

9 BOMYARD VICKY COLLETT MR JASPER 14.0 56.6

9 BOMYARD CHARLOTTE KEYSER SMILEY BAGEL 25.2 56.6

9 BOMYARD PENNY TASKER GAYBROOKS MAGPIE E 56.6

9 Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

04/03/2023 at 13:57

Arena A18 - J90

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 GRACE CHAPPLE FLICKER EVENLODE RC 5 0 0 2.8 7.8 51.09 64.02

E ORLA HARRISON NAZAR IMP SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC 45 6 E E E 70.37 E

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

04/03/2023 at 14:12

Arena A18 - S90

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 TRACEY PAXTON KIWI CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 53.73 71.71

2 KELLY BLUMBERG EVANS VIVANT MAMBA WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 0.4 0.4 53.27 70.88

3 LUCY BLUMBERG DYSART LUX Z WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 0.8 0.8 48.70 69.54

4 JOSIE HOBBS CORNTOWN BILL BAILEY MALVERN HILLS RC 0 0 0 1.6 1.6 49.46 67.38

5 REBECCA BRICE TRIO OF TRIX EVENLODE RC 0 0.8 0 0.8 1.6 57.47 78.26

6 ABI BYRD SHUTTERBUG CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 0 0 0 2.0 2.0 51.18 66.07

7 AMANDA WOOLIAMS AUBURN GREY GARRY EVENLODE RC 0 2 0 0.0 2.0 60.62 71.95

8 ASHLEIGH JAMES MOONESHILL CAPITANO BEWDLEY BRIDLE CLUB 0 0 0 2.4 2.4 52.17 65.99

9 LAUREN GUTTERIDGE JEREMY FISHER WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 2.4 2.4 54.33 82.54

10 HEATHER JORDAN LADY OF REBEL WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 2.8 2.8 55.45 83.66

11 HATTIE FANCOURT HIGHFIELD ARABELLA CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 5 0 0 0.4 5.4 52.85 70.56

12 SIAN EVANS RATHMORE PADDY CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 5 0.4 0 0.0 5.4 56.60 71.00

13 BETH EVANS DAKOTAS LUCKY FRECKLES MALVERN HILLS RC 5 0 0 1.6 6.6 46.16 67.77

14 LYDIA BURROWS URNEYPARK EMIR MALVERN HILLS RC 0 0 10 0.0 10.0 49.84 75.20

15 VERITY ROBERTS PIACENZA JMEN CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 0 0 10 2.0 12.0 52.17 81.93

16 JULIE JEFFES BARRYBEG CRUISE MALVERN HILLS RC 0 0 10 4.8 14.8 47.79 88.24

17 GEORGIE ROBERTS PETER PAN CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC 10 3.2 0 1.6 14.8 63.53 67.53

18 LEONORA ROWLANDSON UNCLE TIMMY SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC 5 0 30 18.8 53.8 54.87 123.33

E LIN TURNER MORECOMBE BAY CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 0 0 E E E 53.39 E

E DEBBIE SHIELDS CHARLIE TOO CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 5 0 E E E 55.93 E

E EMMA HUNTER DUCKLING EVENLODE RC 15 0 E E E 52.83 E

E GEORGINA BROWN TANGLEYS ROXY HEART CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC E E E E E E E

E DOM BEVIS WINDY GALE EVENLODE RC 0 0 E E E 54.59 E

WD JANE HOWE TEMPLAR PAGEANT CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD SJ PASKIN WD SAWFIELD STEEL BEWDLEY BRIDLE CLUB WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD LYNN CRO WD ROBBIE MCMAHON CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

04/03/2023 at 14:12

Arena A18 - S90

Team Place (Qualifier) Team RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 WORCESTER 90 HEATHER JORDAN LADY OF REBEL 2.8 3.6

1 WORCESTER 90 LUCY BLUMBERG DYSART LUX Z 0.8 3.6

1 WORCESTER 90 LAUREN GUTTERIDGE JEREMY FISHER 2.4 3.6

1 WORCESTER 90 KELLY BLUMBERG EVANS VIVANT MAMBA 0.4 3.6

1 Total

2 CROPTHORNE 90 TRACEY PAXTON KIWI 0.0 14.0

2 CROPTHORNE 90 VERITY ROBERTS PIACENZA JMEN 12.0 14.0

2 CROPTHORNE 90 GEORGIE ROBERTS PETER PAN 14.8 14.0

2 CROPTHORNE 90 ABI BYRD SHUTTERBUG 2.0 14.0

2 Total

3 MALVERN 90 JULIE JEFFES BARRYBEG CRUISE 14.8 18.2

3 MALVERN 90 BETH EVANS DAKOTAS LUCKY FRECKLES 6.6 18.2

3 MALVERN 90 JOSIE HOBBS CORNTOWN BILL BAILEY 1.6 18.2

3 MALVERN 90 LYDIA BURROWS URNEYPARK EMIR 10.0 18.2

3 Total

DNF CHELTENHAM 90 LIN TURNER MORECOMBE BAY E DNF

DNF CHELTENHAM 90 DEBBIE SHIELDS CHARLIE TOO E DNF

DNF CHELTENHAM 90 GEORGINA BROWN TANGLEYS ROXY HEART E DNF

DNF CHELTENHAM 90 SIAN EVANS RATHMORE PADDY 5.4 DNF

DNF EVENLODE 90 EMMA HUNTER DUCKLING E DNF

DNF EVENLODE 90 AMANDA WOOLIAMS AUBURN GREY GARRY 2.0 DNF

DNF EVENLODE 90 DOM BEVIS WINDY GALE E DNF

DNF EVENLODE 90 REBECCA BRICE TRIO OF TRIX 1.6 DNF

DNF Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

04/03/2023 at 14:54

Arena A18 - M100

Position 

(Class)
RIDER HORSE Club SJ J SJ T XC J XC T Total Info - SJ Time Info - XC Time

1 KAREN RICHARDSON RIVERSDALE GERONIMO WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 53.36 75.89

2 KATHERINE BERTRAM ANNIA AURELIA WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 54.13 74.03

3 LAUREN GUTTERIDGE JEREMY FISHER WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 55.88 75.59

4 MANDY OWEN LANGFORD WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 0 0.4 0 0.0 0.4 56.76 77.06

5 LUCY BLUMBERG DYSART LUX Z WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 5 0 0 2.4 7.4 48.62 66.15

6 ASHLEIGH JAMES MOONESHILL CAPITANO BEWDLEY BRIDLE CLUB 5 0 0 2.4 7.4 50.97 66.74

7 ARIA-RAI WOOD CULLION FUSION WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 5 0 10 6.4 21.4 55.83 93.40

8 CHRIS ROSE PRISMATIC WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 20 0.8 0 0.8 21.6 57.68 70.48

WD IZZY LOLE JAGUAR MAID WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD JO WEEKES WD KELLYS CRUISE THREE CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

04/03/2023 at 14:55

Arena A18 - M100

Team Place (Qualifier) Team RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 WORCESTER 100 PEARL KAREN RICHARDSON RIVERSDALE GERONIMO 0.0 0.4

1 WORCESTER 100 PEARL LUCY BLUMBERG DYSART LUX Z 7.4 0.4

1 WORCESTER 100 PEARL LAUREN GUTTERIDGE JEREMY FISHER 0.0 0.4

1 WORCESTER 100 PEARL MANDY OWEN LANGFORD 0.4 0.4

1 Total

2 WORCESTER 100 SAPPHIRE KATHERINE BERTRAM ANNIA AURELIA 0.0 43.0

2 WORCESTER 100 SAPPHIRE ARIA-RAI WOOD CULLION FUSION 21.4 43.0

2 WORCESTER 100 SAPPHIRE CHRIS ROSE PRISMATIC 21.6 43.0

2 WORCESTER 100 SAPPHIRE IZZY LOLE JAGUAR MAID WD 43.0

2 Total

FINALISED RESULT


